W
A
L
L
D
G
F E
I
H
A
B
C
Pan e l w id th  (A) 143 /4 " (37.47 cm )
Pan e l th ic kn e s s  (B) 3/4" (1.90 cm )
Pan e l h e ig h t (C) 297 /8 " (75.88 cm )
De p th  w ith  pan e l (D) 24" (60.96 cm )
He ig h t o f pan e l f ro m  flo o r (E) 337 /8 " (86.04 cm )
To tal h e ig h t - Dis tan c e  b e tw e e n
c o un te r-to p  an d  flo o r (F)
34" (86.36 cm )
Dis tan c e  b e tw e e n  c o un te r-to p  an d  to p
o f th e  pan e l (G)
1/8" (3.17 m m )
He ig h t to  to p  o f to e  kic k (m in .) (H) 4" (10.16 cm )
De p th  o f to e  kic k (I) 41 /4 " (10.79 cm )
INSTALLED FRONT VIEW
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
TOP VIEW
Wall
Floor
Counter-top
15 " U N D ER  C O U N T ER  I C E  M A K E R
CUSTOM W OOD PANEL DIMENSIONS GUIDE
JUIFX15HX, JUIFN15HX – 14 3⁄4 " (W ) x 337 ⁄8" (H) x 24 " (d e p th  w ith o ut h an d le )
INSTALLATION NOTES
 ǳ Overlay panel th ickness is 3/4" (1.90 cm ).
 ǳ  Panel d im ensions show n are the m in im um  size to cover the app liance door.
Panels can  be m ade taller/w ider to m atch  surround ing  cab inet ry.
 ǳ Maxim um  door sw ing  w ith  factory installed  h inge stop  is 90 degrees.
 ǳ Leveler legs p rovide a m axim um  1" (2.54 cm ) of lift .
 ǳ  M in im um  open ing  heigh t : 34" (86.36 cm ). Th is p roduces a 1/8" (3.17 m m ) reveal
above the panel.
 ǳ Countersink all t he hand le m ount ing  hardw are.
Because W hirlpool Corporat ion  policy includes a cont inuous com m itm ent  to im prove our p roducts, we reserve the righ t  to change m aterials and specif icat ions
w ithout  not ice. Specif icat ions sub ject  to change w ithout  not ice.
05/20W 11356565B ®/™ ©2020 JennAir. All righ t s reserved